
Triplo Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bilancini Mino (10/168) 1 2 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11

Piandoro Matteo (10/235) 2 4 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 11 2 4 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 7

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 10

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 2 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 2 2

Fagioli Daniele (10/453) 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bucci Stefano (06/707) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Corte Antonio (10/238) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bilancini Mino 10/168 37 91 2,46

Piandoro Matteo 10/235 36 73 2,03

Niccacci Luca 10/236 34 71 2,09

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 23 55 2,39

Fagioli Daniele 10/453 10 16 1,60

Bucci Stefano 06/707 8 13 1,62

Della Corte Antonio 10/238 12 13 1,08

Animali Notturni

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchetti Giuseppe (10/231) 4 5 3 8 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 4 3 8 4 12

Tiberi Daniele (10/229) 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 8

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0

Todini Luca (10/338) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falini Paolo (10/193) 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 0 2 2 1 2 4 3

Tabacchini Fabrizio (10/501) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Giuseppe 10/231 28 54 1,93

Tiberi Daniele 10/229 32 51 1,59

Bolli Luigi 10/232 34 44 1,29

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 26 34 1,31

Todini Luca 10/338 16 20 1,25

Falini Paolo 10/193 23 19 0,83

Tabacchini Fabrizio 10/501 1 0 0,00

Mox Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 8 4 8 4 8 3 9 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 6

Polidori Igor (10/333) 4 3 2 4 4 9 2 5 2 4 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 4

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 1 4 7 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 3

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Amaguana Cesar (10/424) 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 3

Bricca Francesco (10/335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Giannarelli Sara (10/330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passeri Andrea 10/334 39 79 2,03

Polidori Igor 10/333 34 64 1,88

Carfagna Simone 10/171 30 52 1,73

Passeri Daniele 10/426 20 27 1,35

Amaguana Cesar 10/424 21 15 0,71

Bricca Francesco 10/335 8 10 1,25

Meschini Marco 10/423 8 6 0,75

Giannarelli Sara 10/330 0 0 0,00

Moretti Marco 10/425 0 0 0,00

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 4 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 7

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 4 11 4 11 4 12 2 1 4 7 2 2 4 9 0 0 3 3 2 2

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 4 10 2 2 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 6 1 3 4 11 2 3 2 6

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 4 7 4 9 2 1 2 2 4 11 2 3 4 6 3 3 4 7 2 2

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 4 6 2 5 2 6 2 0 2 4 3 7 3 4 4 5 2 0 2 3

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 1 1 4 6 1 2 1 0 4 4

Covarini Diego (10/351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 30 60 2,00

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 29 58 2,00

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 29 57 1,97

Polidori Yuri 10/227 31 51 1,65

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 26 40 1,54

Mariani Mattia 10/521 15 17 1,13

Covarini Diego 10/351 0 0 0,00



Tcc Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 7

Burini Enrico (10/360) 4 4 4 1 2 0 3 3 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 2

Marani Simone (10/435) 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 5

Ciancabilla Andrea (10/371) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 5

Rosati Matteo (10/359) 0 0 4 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Caccinelli Mauro (10/434) 4 3 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Maurizio 10/349 40 61 1,52

Burini Enrico 10/360 35 31 0,89

Marani Simone 10/435 28 27 0,96

Ciancabilla Andrea 10/371 26 25 0,96

Rosati Matteo 10/359 19 12 0,63

Caccinelli Mauro 10/434 12 5 0,42

U.C. Diamoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bindella Andrea (10/240) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 7

Giuliani Francesco (10/242) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 7

Federici Martin (10/194) 4 9 2 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 3 4 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 8

Giacometti Alessandro (10/241) 4 8 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Paolucci Nicolò (10/243) 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 6 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Biscotti Mirco (10/491) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Minciotti Jonathan (10/244) 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Minciotti Andrea (10/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bindella Andrea 10/240 36 58 1,61

Giuliani Francesco 10/242 25 34 1,36

Federici Martin 10/194 37 31 0,84

Giacometti Alessandro 10/241 25 30 1,20

Paolucci Nicolò 10/243 20 24 1,20

Biscotti Mirco 10/491 8 7 0,88

Minciotti Jonathan 10/244 9 5 0,56

Minciotti Andrea 10/245 0 0 0,00


